
2024 REGIONAL PLANNING COMMISSION SCHEDULE 
 

 
SKETCH PLAN AND 

SUBDIVISION 
APPLICATIONS 

SUBMITTAL DEADLINE 

 
SITE REVIEW 

 DATE 
 

 
 
 

REZONING  
 APPLICATION 

DEADLINE 
 

 

RPC MEETING 
 DATE 

January 2, 2024 (Tuesday) January 11, 2024 January 16, 2024 (Tuesday) January 25, 2024 

February 5 February 15 February 20 (Tuesday) February 29 

March 4 March 14 March 18 March 28 

April 1 April 11 April 15 April 25 

May 6 May 16 May 20 May 30 

June 3 June 13 June 17 June 27 

July 1 July 11 July 15 July 25 

August 5 August 15 August 19 August 29 

September 3 (Tuesday) September 12 September 16 September 26 

September 30 October 10 October 14 October 24 

October 28 November 7 November 12 (Tuesday) November 21 

November 25 December 5 December 2 December 19 

 
Unless notified otherwise, Regional Planning Commission meetings are held at 6:00 pm at the Byxbe Campus, 1610 SR 
521, Delaware, Ohio 43015.  
 
Office phone #740-833-2260, Fax #740-833-2259; hours are 8:00 am to 5:00 pm, Monday-Friday except when closed in 
observance of the following legal holidays: Martin Luther King Day, Presidents Day, Memorial Day, Juneteenth, 
Independence Day, Labor Day, Veterans Day, Thanksgiving Day, Day After Thanksgiving Day, Christmas Day and New 
Year’s Day. Also, the office will close at noon on Little Brown Jug Day and Christmas Eve Day. 

 
 

TECHNICAL REVIEW COMMITTEE AND EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE MEETINGS 
Technical Review Committee meets at 9:00 a.m. / Executive Committee meets at 8:45 a.m. 

1610 SR 521, Delaware, Ohio 43015 
 

Technical Review Committee Meeting dates: 
                    Tues., Jan. 16, 2024          Tues., May 21, 2024                Tues., Sept. 17, 2024 
                    Tues., Feb. 20, 2024          Tues., Jun. 18, 2024         Tues., Oct. 15, 2024 
                    Tues., Mar. 19, 2024          Tues., Jul. 16, 2024         Tues., Nov. 12, 2024 

        Tues., Apr. 16, 2024         Tues., Aug. 20, 2024          Tues., Dec. 10, 2024 
 

Executive Committee Meeting dates:  
 Wed., Jan. 17, 2024 Wed., May 22, 2024         Wed., Sept. 18, 2024 
          Wed., Feb. 21, 2024          Thurs., Jun. 20, 2024*         Wed., Oct. 16, 2024 
          Wed., Mar. 20, 2024          Wed., Jul. 17, 2024         Wed., Nov. 13, 2024  
          Wed., Apr. 17, 2024          Wed., Aug. 21, 2024         Wed., Dec. 11, 2024 
 
 


	July 15
	July 11
	July 1
	1610 SR 521, Delaware, Ohio 43015

